

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1229/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2006 in CRLR No. 28/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S. TRAVEL FORCE, TH. ITS DIRECTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN N. BHAVE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishna Valabh Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter appear next Monday (13.4.2009), within
which time the petitioner must file its rejoinder affidavit, if any.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master